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PROVISIONAL HOLINAY LIST 2024
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_o1/01/2024 {randay) NewYenr'sDay i
12/01/2024 (Fraday) mirthdayolSwamiVivekanand s = |
[—1 5/01/2024 Monday] PoushSankrantl/Makar /Lah| 01
i 23/01/2024(Tuesday) RlrthdayofNetaji a1 i
| 2af01/2024(Wedne=day) | CalcuttaUniversityFoundationDay 01 !
| 25/01/2024{Thu reday) | Maghotsav = | = L ‘
Efﬂlf_?ﬂﬂirri day) Republictay = _W; = I
13/02/2024-14/02/2024 (Tuesday and | Day before Saraswati Puja |, Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma/Sarnawati 0z = B
| Wednes day) Puja |
:._25-"'“1}'2_‘31‘ [Monday) Shab-a-Barat - == 01 I .
08/03/2024 (Friday) Shivaratri o1 1 =
| 25/03/2024 (Monday)-26/03/2024 Doljatra/Hall = -
[Tuesday)
| Z=f03f2024 (Friday) Good Friday =
i 30/03/2024 (Saturday) E_a!.ter Saturday 55 =
06/04/2024 (Saturday) Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 01
10/0a/2024 (Wdnesday)-11/4/2024 Eid-ul-Fitr 02
I (Thursday)
| 13/04/2024 (Saturday) Chaitra Sankranti 01
14/4/2024 (Sunday) Bengall New Year's Day/Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar a1 |
| 15/04/2024 (Monday) Basanti Puja ol
| 21/04/2024 {sunday) | Mahabir Jayanti o1 |
01/5/2024 (Wednesday) May Day 01 -
08,/5/2024(Tuesday| Rabindralayanti o1
08/5/2024 to 24/6/2024 SUMMERVACATION :College Dffice will remain closed on Buddha 40 a7
Purnima (23.05.2024) , Id-Ud-Zcha(17.06.2024)
Aﬁ?f?f:uu {Bunday) Rathayakra o1
| 17/7/2024 (Wednesday) Muharram 01
| 21/7/2024 (Sunday) Gurupurnima 01 |
15/8/2024 {Thucsday) Independence Day oL - |
-‘_l 5/8/2024 (Maonday) Rakhi Bandhan o1 - |
26/8/2024 (Monday) Janmasthami o1 = |
_IE:"EIIJ.IJEJI {Honday) Fateha-Dwazr-Daham ol
.1?_."5;' 2024 [Tuesday) ViswakarmaPuja o1
02/10f2024 {Hédnnadaﬂ Gandhi]i's Birthday and Mahalaya o1 |
032/10/2024-11/11/2024 AUTUMN VACATION (34days)-College will remain closed from/on 10/10/2024- e 06
15/10/2024(DurgaPuja J1 6/10/2024,17/10/2024
18/10/2024(LakshmiPuja), 31/1 0/2024-01/11/2024, 4/11/2024(KaliPuja
andBhatridwitya),7/11/2024-8/11/2024
(ChhatPuja} —I
15,/11/2024 [Friday) Birthday af GuruNanak/Birthday of Birsa Hunda o1 =
23/12/2024-31/12/2024 CHRISTMASHOLIDAY (including College Foundatlan Day on 23.12.2024) 08 0L
Principal’s Discretion 03 Tl
s &N Total 115 a8 |
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